BREAKFAST MEALS SERVED SCH/YR-18/19

MONTH FREE REDUCED PAID SERVED

RUGUST 3,607 544 689 4,840
SEPTEMBER 13,856 2,368 2,475 18,699
0CTOBER 15,138 2,548 2,851 20,537
NOVEMBER 13,065 2,395 2,795 18,255
DECEMBER 9,517 1,806 2,064 13,387
JANUARY 12,640 2,354 2,539 17,533
FEBRUARY 12,811 2,255 2,605 17,671
MARCH 11,541 2,115 2,360 16,016
APRIL 16,940 3,081 3,311 23,332
MAY 17,228 2,869 3,203 23,300
TOTAL 126,343 22,335 24,892 173,570

LUNCH MEALS SERVED SCH/YR-18/19

MONTH FREE REDUCED PAID SERVED SCH YR 17-18

RUGUST 10,428 2,787 5,165 18,380 21,711

SEPTEMBER 28,945 7,433 13,888 50,266 54,052

0CTOBER 31,016 7,531 16,059 54,606 52,186

NOVEMBER 26,395 6,316 13,915 46,626 46,516

DECEMBER 20,411 5,048 11,306 36,765 29,151

JANUARY 26,801 6,544 14,180 47,525 52,505

FEBRUARY 25,582 6,087 13,431 45,100 40,974

MARCH 22,891 5,371 11,635 39,897 42,156

APRIL 32,448 7,679 16,182 56,309 53,132

MAY 31,484 7,082 14,681 53,247 54,470

TOTAL 256,401 61,878 | 130,442 448,721 446,853
BREAKFAST MEALS SERVED SCH/YR-19-20

MONTH FREE REDUCED PAID SERVED SCH YR 18-19

RUGUST 4,871 744 916 6,531 4,840

SEPTEMBER 15,162 3,135 2,952 21,249 18,699

0CTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

TOTAL




LUNCH MEALS SERVED SCH/YR-19-20

MONTH

FREE

REDUCED

PAID

SERVED

SCH YR 18-19

RUGUST

12,680

2,654

5,837

21,171

18,380

SEPTEMBER

31,178

8,501

14,782

54,461

50,266

0CTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

TOTAL




