## **BREAKFAST MEALS SERVED SCH/YR-18/19**

MONTH	FREE	REDUCED	PAID	SERVED	
AUGUST	3,607	544	689	4,840	
SEPTEMBER	13,856	2,368	2,475	18,699	
OCTOBER	15,138	2,548	2,851	20,537	
NOVEMBER	13,065	2,395	2,795	18,255	
DECEMBER	9,517	1,806	2,064	13,387	
JANUARY	12,640	2,354	2,539	17,533	
FEBRUARY	12,811	2,255	2,605	17,671	
MARCH	11,541	2,115	2,360	16,016	
APRIL	16,940	3,081	3,311	23,332	
MAY	17,228	2,869	3,203	23,300	
TOTAL	126,343	22,335	24,892	173,570	

## LUNCH MEALS SERVED SCH/YR-18/19

MONTH	FREE	REDUCED	PAID	SERVED	SCH YR 17-18
AUGUST	10,428	2,787	5,165	18,380	21,711
SEPTEMBER	28,945	7,433	13,888	50,266	54,052
OCTOBER	31,016	7,531	16,059	54,606	52,186
NOVEMBER	26,395	6,316	13,915	46,626	46,516
DECEMBER	20,411	5,048	11,306	36,765	29,151
JANUARY	26,801	6,544	14,180	47,525	52,505
FEBRUARY	25,582	6,087	13,431	45,100	40,974
MARCH	22,891	5,371	11,635	39,897	42,156
APRIL	32,448	7,679	16,182	56,309	53,132
MAY	31,484	7,082	14,681	53,247	54,470
TOTAL	256,401	61,878	130,442	448,721	446,853

## **BREAKFAST MEALS SERVED SCH/YR-19-20**

MONTH	FREE	REDUCED	PAID	SERVED	SCH YR 18-19
AUGUST	4,871	744	916	6,531	4,840
SEPTEMBER	15,162	3,135	2,952	21,249	18,699
OCTOBER					
NOVEMBER					
DECEMBER					
JANUARY					
FEBRUARY					
MARCH					
APRIL					
MAY					
TOTAL					

## LUNCH MEALS SERVED SCH/YR-19-20

MONTH	FREE	REDUCED	PAID	SERVED	SCH YR 18-19
AUGUST	12,680	2,654	5,837	21,171	18,380
SEPTEMBER	31,178	8,501	14,782	54,461	50,266
OCTOBER					
NOVEMBER					
DECEMBER					
JANUARY					
FEBRUARY					
MARCH					
APRIL					
MAY					
TOTAL					